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Lignieres - Lignieres (FRA)20-04-2019 - CEI3 160km :7 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 42.86% Not qualified: 57.14% (including GA (ex LA): 28.57% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 28.57% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

1 | 415 | 19497 1 2 08:53:02  08:55:56  00:02:54 18.631 38/51:  18.631 - 00:02:54  01:55:56
Daniel THEPAULT D 2 1 11:07:53 = 11:10:20 = 00:02:27 18.432 61/60 18.542  00:05:21  03:30:20
VIKACHA AR VEUZIC 06/06/2009 3 1 13:13:04  13:15:46 = 00:02:42 18.962 61/60  18.663  00:08:03  04:55:46
4 1 15:05:33 = 15:08:34  00:03:01 18.956 -62/62.  18.721 © 00:11:04  06:08:34
5 1 16:51:53 = 16:55:01 = 00:03:08 19.132 59/60: 18.776 - 00:14:12  07:05:01
6 1 19:00:04 = 19:06:14 21.586 60/60:  19.197 08:20:04
THEPAULT Daniel - - Annick THEPAULT Daniel THEPAULT Total Riding Time: 08:20:04
2 | 410 | 19197 1 3 08:53:32  08:56:00  00:02:28 18.621 50/56  18.621 = 00:02:28  01:56:00
Virginie ATGER Ll 2 3 11:07:52  11:10:35  00:02:43  18.397 64/56  18.520  00:05:11  03:30:35
QUERSANE DES PINS 26/04/2004 3 3 13:13:05  13:15:58 = 00:02:53 18.973 '61/56:  18.651 = 00:08:04  04:55:58
Lap/ preceding :00:00:01 4 2 15:05:32 15:09:15 = 00:03:43 18.831 57/52: 18.687 - 00:11:47 = 06:09:15
5 2 16:51:53 = 16:55:13 = 00:03:20 19.297 57/60 18.767  00:15:07 ~ 07:05:13
6 2 19:00:05 = 19:08:25 21.639 63/60: 19.197 08:20:05
ATGER Virginie - - Madame Nicole MALATIER Total Riding Time: 08:20:05
3 | 414 | 18780 1 1 08:53:08 = 08:55:39 = 00:02:31 18.677 64/62  18.677  00:02:31  01:55:39
Julia MONTAGNE Ml 2 2 11:07:52 = 11:10:23 = 00:02:31 18.367 63/66  18.538 = 00:05:02  03:30:23
J'ADORE DE BOZOULS 01/01/2009 3 2 13:13:10  13:15:49 = 00:02:39 18.962 59/60:  18.660 - 00:07:41  04:55:49
Lap / preceding :00:11:06 4 3 15:05:38  15:11:03(2) . 00:05:25 18.343 “40/56.  18.596 @ 00:13:06 = 06:11:03
5 3 16:56:53 = 17:03:05 = 00:06:12 17.410 62/64 18.426  00:19:18 ~ 07:13:05
6 3 19:11:11 19:17:02 20.743 63/63  18.780 08:31:11
MONTAGNE Julia - - Earl MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 08:31:11
NQ | 401 | GA 1 6 08:53:09  09:03:29(2)  00:10:20 17.492 '58/64:  17.492 © 00:10:20  02:03:29
Daniele MASSOBRIO E I 2 6 11:29:03 = 11:37:11 = 00:08:08 15.303 60/64  16.443  00:18:28  03:57:11
ERREX 15/05/2006 3 5 13:56:58  14:04:21 = 00:07:23 15.117 56/50  16.030  00:25:51  05:44:21
Lap/ preceding :00:09:22 4 4 16:13:39 = 16:20:52 = 00:07:13 14.298 56/50.  15.651 - 00:33:04  07:20:52
5 GA  18:20:13  18:30:33 = 00:10:20 13.554 "61/60°  15.330 © 00:43:24  08:40:33
MASSOBRIO Daniele - - Daniele MASSOBRIO
NQ| 413 | oA 1 4 08:53:01 = 08:58:59 = 00:05:58 18.154 60/64  18.154  00:05:58  01:58:59
Laurence CORNICHET z J B 5  11:07:54  11:11:47  00:03:53  18.750 64/68  18.415 00:09:51  03:31:47
VOILE D'HAZEL 23/05/2009 3 4 13:22:26 = 13:28:27  00:06:01 16.759 '64/52:  17.896 = 00:15:52  05:08:27
Lap / preceding :22:00:38 4 GA 15:36:10 15:41:11 00:05:01 14.881 61/64: 17.199 : 00:20:53 = 06:41:11
ICORNICHET Laurence - - Laurence CORNICHET
NQ | 412 | GAME 1 5 08:53:05 ~ 08:59:24  00:06:19 18.090 -61/58:  18.090 - 00:06:19  01:59:24
Yves BURBAN : | B 4  11:07:53 111117 00:03:24  18.937 62/56  18.459  00:09:43  03:31:17

TROPIC KERBALANEN 30/07/2007 3 GA-ME 13:13:05  13:19:03 = 00:05:58 18.458 61/68  18.458 00:15:41 = 04:59:03
Lap / preceding :22:17:52
BURBAN Yves - - Madame ISABELLE URIEN

NQ | 402 [ DSQ-GA-M 1 DSQ-G 09:07:21 09:28:26(2) 00:21:05 = 14.552 80/68 14.552 00:21:05 = 02:28:26
Diana ORIGGI = N
CALATEA BOSANA 01/01/2009

Lap / preceding :21:29:23
ORIGGI Diana - - LA BOSANA S.S. AGRICOLA

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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